Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List 2/24/2022
RFQ # 343892, 361895, 361896, 349908

Name

Cleanwork- Diane Moore
dfe contractor llc (Guest)
Claude Maxwell (Guest)
Manny Singh

Ahmed Ouda

Roldan, Jose

Shmulie

MaeOla Bolton

Mangito Fowlkes

Val Henry

Wendy Peters

Pietro Calabretta (Guest)
Segun (Guest)

Terry Davis

Robert Novack

Dom (Guest)

Begator Hila (Guest)
shakeel Rahman

Alexis Pena

Sam Tucker (Guest)
Debra Pearson (Guest)
Luz Charris

Company Name
Cleanwork Solutions

Claude Maxwell Top Level Pest Control

A Plus Choice Construction
Oudaz General Contracting

Crown Field Services

Bottomline Construction & Development

Mangito Fowlkes Carpenters

J.W.P Corp.
All Renovation LLC

GSA Direct Supply
All Renovations LLC

Begaor Hila Company Probuildero Corp

Totem Holdings Inc SDVOB Supplies
Priority Cares Home Services LLC

G & P Construction, Hauling and Environmental, LLC

DFE Contractor

Email Address
cleanworksolutions@gmail.com

toplevelpestcontrol@gmail.com

apluschoiceconstruction@outlook.com

aoudaz@oudazcontracting.com

bid@blcdnyccom
mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org

wendy@jwpcorp.com
pietro@allrenovations.com

sales@gsadirectsupply.com
pietro@allrenovations.com

apena@totemny.com
manager.prioritygroups@gmail.com

gconstruction2018@gmail.com
lizkiIn@hotmail.com

Phone Number
888-326-1283

914-949-2149
347-672-2888
201-289-1084

917-376-5540

313-828-0807
347-672-2888

313-828-0807
347-672-2888

347-791-3310
718-400-6166
803-624-9735
347-724-2606

MWABE Status
MWABE

MWBE

MWBE
MWBE

MWBE

MWBE
MWBE
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